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Approved Vendors 
 

This document is a list of approved vendors for you to use when purchasing materials for your 
collection. These vendors have previously provided all necessary documentation and business 
information to our finance department, all paperwork is on file, and they reliably provide the 
necessary follow through for USL to make required payments with proper paperwork.* You must 
purchase materials from these vendors unless you go through the proper procedures with the 
Bookmobile Program Manager and the USL finance department to add additional reliable vendors. 
This list will be updated as necessary when new vendors are added. 

Company Name Website 
ABDO Publishing Inc. www.abdopub.com/shop/pc/home.asp 
American Library Association www.ala.org 
Audio Editions www.audioeditions.com 
Baker and Taylor www.btol.com 
Bearport Publishing www.bearportpublishing.com 
Bound to Stay Bound www.btsb.com 
Brilliance Audio, Inc. www.brillianceaudio.com 
Brodart www.books.brodart.com 
Central Programs (see Gumdrop Books)  
Children's Plus www.childrensplusinc.com 
Covenant Communications, Inc. www.covenant-lds.com 
Davidson Titles, Inc www.davidsontitles.com 
Deseret Book, Inc. www.desertbook.com 
Dr. Volts Comic Connection www.drvolts.com 
Educational Development Corp. (DBA Usborne and 
Kane Miller) 

www.edcpub.com 
 

Enslow Publishers, Inc. www.enslow.com 
Findaway World (for ordering Playaways)  
Gumdrop Books (Also Central Programs) www.gumdropbooks.com 
Ingram Library Services www.ingrambook.com 
Lerner Publishing Group www.lernerbooks.com 
Midwest Tape LLC  www.midwesttape.com 
Penworthy Company www.penworthy.com 
Permabound www.permabound.com 
Quality Books, Inc. (also High Ridge Media) www.quality-books.com 
Rainbow Books www.rainbowbookcompany.com 
Recorded Books, Inc. www.recordedbooks.com  
Rourke Publishing LLC www.rourkepublishing.com 
Scholastic Incorporated www.scholastic.com 
Weigl Publishsers www.weigl.com 
Seagull Book www.seagullbook.com 
Weller Book Works (also Sam Weller's) www.samwellers.com 
 
*When a vendor requires an individual account number, each Bookmobile location will need to set up an account with those vendors. 
As of October 2011, ordering from Amazon on an individual basis is no longer our procedure. If you need an item that can only be 
found on Amazon.com, please contact Roxann Rose at rrose@utah.gov or 801-715-6738 and she will order the item for you. 


